Department
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BSA
BSA

Course ID
440
530
540
580
500
500
510
230
231
240
280
281
330
331
380
381
430
431
480
481
200
200
201
201
212
300
300
301
301
312
400
400
401
401
220
220
222
222
108
108
500
100

Summer, 2017 Additional Course Fees
Course Name

Ceramics

Metalsmith

Ceramics

Photography

Drawing-Chinese Brush Technique
Drawing-Chinese Brush Technique
Painting

Metalsmith

Metalsmith

Ceramics

Photography

Photography

Metalsmith

Metalsmith

Photography

Photography

Metalsmith

Metalsmith

Photography

Photography

Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Painting

Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Painting

Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques
Drawing-Chinese Brush Technique
Drawing-Chinese Brush Technique
Anatomy And Physiology | with Lab
Anatomy And Physiology | with Lab
Anatomy And Physiology Il With Lab
Anatomy And Physiology Il With Lab
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment

$30
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
855
$55
855
$55
855
$55
845
$45

Fee



Summer, 2017 Additional Course Fees

Department Course ID Course Name Fee
CDS 540 Advanced Clinic Practicum $100
CDS 541 Advanced Clinic Practicum $100
CDS 542 Advanced Clinic Practicum $100
CDS 543 Advanced Clinic Practicum $100
CDS 544 Advanced Clinic Practicum $100
CDS 545 Advanced Clinic Practicum $100
CDS 546 Advanced Clinic Practicum $100
CDS 547 School-Based Practicum $100
CIS 100 Computer Technology: Issues And Applications S35
FCS 546 Graduate Supervised Practice | S500
GRAD 500 Graduation Fee $75
GRAD 400 Graduation Fee S75
PHY 108 Introduction To Physical Science With Lab S55
PHY 108 Introduction To Physical Science With Lab S55
SWK 450 Field Education | $30
SWK 456 Field Education Seminar Il S30

SWK 424 Working with Families/Groups Using Expressive Arts Therapies S50



