Summer, 2017 Additional Course Fees

Department	Course ID	Course Name	Fee
ART	440	Ceramics	\$30
ART	530	Metalsmith	\$50
ART	540	Ceramics	\$50
ART	580	Photography	\$50
ART	500	Drawing-Chinese Brush Technique	\$50
ART	500	Drawing-Chinese Brush Technique	\$50
ART	510	Painting	\$50
ART	230	Metalsmith	\$50
ART	231	Metalsmith	\$50
ART	240	Ceramics	\$50
ART	280	Photography	\$50
ART	281	Photography	\$50
ART	330	Metalsmith	\$50
ART	331	Metalsmith	\$50
ART	380	Photography	\$50
ART	381	Photography	\$50
ART	430	Metalsmith	\$50
ART	431	Metalsmith	\$50
ART	480	Photography	\$50
ART	481	Photography	\$50
ART	200	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	200	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	201	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	201	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	212	Painting	\$50
ART	300	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	300	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	301	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	301	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	312	Painting	\$50
ART	400	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	400	Drawing-Chinese Brush Techniques	\$50
ART	401	Drawing-Chinese Brush Technique	\$50
ART	401	Drawing-Chinese Brush Technique	\$50
BIO	220	Anatomy And Physiology I with Lab	\$55
BIO	220	Anatomy And Physiology I with Lab	\$55
BIO	222	Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab	\$55
BIO	222	Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab	\$55
BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	\$55
BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	\$55
BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	\$45
BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	\$45

Summer, 2017 Additional Course Fees

Department	Course ID	Course Name	Fee
CDS	540	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	541	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	542	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	543	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	544	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	545	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	546	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	\$100
CIS	100	Computer Technology: Issues And Applications	\$35
FCS	546	Graduate Supervised Practice I	\$500
GRAD	500	Graduation Fee	\$75
GRAD	400	Graduation Fee	\$75
РНҮ	108	Introduction To Physical Science With Lab	\$55
РНҮ	108	Introduction To Physical Science With Lab	\$55
SWK	450	Field Education I	\$30
SWK	456	Field Education Seminar II	\$30
SWK	424	Working with Families/Groups Using Expressive Arts Therapies	\$50